WEEK 1

Monday 4 January -
Tuesday 5 January -
Wednesday 6 January -
Thursday 7 January -
Friday 8 January -
WEEK 3

Monday 18 January -
Tuesday 19 January -
Wednesday 20 January -
Thursday 21 January -
Friday 22 January -
BIALIK COLLEGE

Gringlas Sports Centre

407 Tooronga Rd, HAWTHORN EAST

Bialik College
Bialik College
Bialik College
Bialik College
Bialik College

Auburn South
Auburn South
Auburn South
Auburn South
Bialik College

JANUARY 2021 SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

WEEK 2

Monday 11 January
Tuesday 12 January
Wednesday 13 January
Thursday 14 January
Friday 15 January
WEEK 4

Monday 25 January
Tuesday* 26 January
Wednesday 27 January
Thursday 28 January
Friday 29 January

SPORTWISE® Multi-Sports
Includes:

e FOOTBALL (AFL)

* CRICKET

e BASKETBALL

* SOCCER

® e TENNIS

* and other sports and
exercise programs!

- Bialik College
- Bialik College
- Bialik College
- Bialik College
- Bialik College

- Bialik College
- NO PROGRAM
- Bialik College
- Bialik College
- Bialik College

* AUSTRALIA DAY Public Holiday

AUBURN SOUTH PRIMARY

419 Tooronga Rd, HAWTHORN EAST
Entry via Burgess Street

FLEXIBLE BOOKING OPTIONS

Morning 10am - 1pm
Afternoon 1pm - 4pm
AllDay 10am-4pm

FOR BOOKINGS:

[ - 0419 253 837

B3 - bookings@SportWise.com.au
.au

& - www.SportWise.com

BOOK AS MANY (OR AS FEW)
DAYS OR SESSIONS AS YOU LIKE!

Auburn South Primary and Bialik
College are close to one another
on Tooronga Road. Both venues
have indoor / outdoor facilities
so the program will go ahead
regardless of weather conditions.




